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SPACERS PLASTIC

AL/2   Linear spacer – with lateral cut-outs

• Large lateral cut-outs for smooth concrete flow.

Other lengths upon request.

AL/0   Linear spacer – without lateral cut-outs and without holes

• Spacer strip for the bottom layer of the reinforcement.
• Without lateral cut-outs and holes for higher load.

Other lengths upon request.

article no. designation concrete cover (mm) length (cm) metres / bundle metres / pallet

1900 AL 15/1 15 200 100 7.000
1902 AL 20/1 20 200 100 6.300
1904 AL 25/1 25 200 100 4.900
1906 AL 30/1 30 200 100 4.200
1908 AL 35/1 35 200 60 3.780
19102 AL 40/1 40 200 60 2.400
1914 AL 45/1 45 200 60 2.100
1912 AL 50/1 50 200 60 1.680
1920 AL 60/1 60 200 40 1.280
1958 AL 70/1 70 200 40 1.120

AL/1   Linear spacer – without lateral cut-outs

• Spacer strip for use on soft subsoil.
• Reversable.

Other lengths upon request.

article no. designation concrete cover (mm) length (cm) metres / bundle metres / pallet

1900OL AL 15/1 OL 15 200 100 7.000
1902OL AL 20/1 OL 20 200 100 6.300
1904OL AL 25/1 OL 25 200 100 4.900
1906OL AL 30/1 OL 30 200 100 4.200
1908OL AL 35/1 OL 35 200 60 3.780
19102OL AL 40/1 OL 40 200 60 2.400
1914OL AL 45/1 OL 45 200 60 2.100
1912OL AL 50/1 OL 50 200 60 1.680
1920OL AL 60/1 OL 60 200 40 1.280
1958OL AL 70/1 OL 70 200 40 1.120
1960OL AL 75/1 OL 75 200 40 1.120
1962OL AL 80/1 OL 80 200 40 1.120

article no. designation concrete cover (mm) length (cm) metres / bundle metres / pallet

1901 AL 15/2 15 200 100 7.000
1903 AL 20/2 20 200 100 6.300
1905 AL 25/2 25 200 100 4.900
1907 AL 30/2 30 200 100 4.200
19091 AL 35/2 35 200 60 3.780
19112 AL 40/2 40 200 60 2.400
1944 AL 45/2 45 200 60 2.100
19131 AL 50/2 50 200 60 1.680
1919 AL 60/2 60 200 40 1.280
1957 AL 70/2 70 200 40 1.120
1959 AL 75/2 75 200 40 1.120
1961 AL 80/2 80 200 40 1.120

RobertKD
Utheving

RobertKD
Utheving


